28MAR24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRC0O002
12:04:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 28MAR24 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR24
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/5/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 4 3.60 2.80 2.10

2nd 5 6.20 2.60

3rd 2 2.80

s MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB

Exacta ATLAUREL PARK

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (us Dollars)
4/5 20.80 10.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars}
4/5/2 43.60 21.80

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars}

4/5/2/3 47.60 4.76




28MAR24
12:26:11 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 28MAR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR24
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 13/1/8/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 13 50.60
2nd 1
3rd 8
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/1 417.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/1/8 3365.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/1/8/ALL 8099.10
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/13 56.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

20.40
8.20

$1.00 PAYS

208.60

$0.50 PAYS
1682.65

$0.10 PAYS
809.91

$1.00 PAYS
28.40

PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

14.20
4.80
12.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



28MAR24
12:52:26 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 7

3rd 9

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/9/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/2

: LAUREL 28MAR24

2/7/9/3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24.60

$1.00 PAYS
205.70

$1.00 PAYS
493.10

$2.00 PAYS
106.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

28MAR24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.30

$0.50 PAYS
102.85

$0.10 PAYS
49,31

$1.00 PAYS
53.10

Show

2.40
4.40
14.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



28MAR24
13:19:18 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 2

3rd 5

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/5/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/6

: LAUREL 28MAR24

Win

$2.00 PAYS
34.60

$1.00 PAYS
74.90

$1.00 PAYS
273.00

$2.00 PAYS
23.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

28MAR24

(US Dollars)
Place

3.00
5.40

$1.00 PAYS

17.30

$0.50 PAYS
37.45

$0.10 PAYS
27.30

$1.00 PAYS
11.60

Show

2.80
3.80
2.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



28MAR24
13:44:40 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 28MAR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR24
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 3/4/6/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,10,14
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 4.60 3.40
2nd 4 12.20
3rd 6
4th 1
"Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/4 74.40 37.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/4/6 231.20 115.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/4/6/1 1056.20 105.62
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/2 5.20 2.60
6/10 5.20 2.60

6/3 20.40 10.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

Show

2.40
6.80
3.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGEII 1



28MAR24
14:14:21(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 2

2nd 10

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/5/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/2

: LAUREL 28MAR24

2/10/5/4

$2.

S1.

$1.

$2

Win

00 PAYS
61.20

00 PAYS
360.40

00 PAYS
4705.80

.00 PAYS

39.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0
28MAR24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
30.60

$0.50 PAYS
180.20

$0.10 PAYS
470.58

$1.00 PAYS
19.70

PRC0O002
PAGEff 1

Show

4.40
7.00
13.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



28MAR24
14:29:28 (EDT)

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 28MAR24
RACE POOLS

0/C/R EVTX ACTUAL/SCHEDULED
6 WN C EV 14:02:10
PL C EV
SH C EV
EX c EV
DB (6-7) C
TR c EV
SF C EV
DB (5-6) EV
PENDING ADD-INS - NONE
PENDING CARRY-OUTS
BET POOL FROM RACE JACKPOT JACKPOT
CAP CARRY OUT
P6 5 ORPHAN ADD IN 13,079.21
PF 6 ORPHAN ADD IN 9,690.97

POOL DEFINITION REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 28MAR24

POOL STATUS CLOSE TIMES

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

RUNNER STATUS
LIVE/ENTRY

13:55:00 1 2 3 4 5

JACKPOT
DISPLAY AMOUNT

13,079.21
9,690.97

PDR0O0O0O1
PAGE# 1
6 7 8 *
GUARANTEED

NET AMOUNT

10 11

2ND TIER
AMOUNT

TIME
OFFICIAL

14:12:44

1955643126344



28MAR24
15:07:49 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 28MAR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR24
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 8/2/15/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 8 9.20
2nd 2
3rd 15
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/2 226.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
8/2/15 1494.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
8/2/15/ALL 1303.40
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/8 31.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4.60
10.40

$1.00 PAYS

113.20

$0.50 PAYS
747.30

$0.10 PAYS
130.34

$1.00 PAYS
15.90

PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

2.20
18.00
8.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



28MAR24
15:34:14 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 12
2nd 6
3rd 1
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/6/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/6/1/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
B/12

LAUREL 28MAR24

12/6/1/11

$2.00 PAYS
202.20

$1.00 PAYS
1321.40

$1.00 PAYS
34286.20

$2.00 PAYS
43.00

AmT/MA3
28MAR24

(US Dollars)
Place

4.20
22.80

$1.00 PAYS

101.10

$0.50 PAYS
660.70

$0.10 PAYS
3428.62

$1.00 PAYS
21.50

21.7.0

Show

4.80
19.80
12.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



28MAR24
16:06:41 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR24
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
st 8
2nd 11
3rd 3
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/11/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/11/3/6
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/8

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

8/11/3/6

$2.00 PAYS
75.60

$1.00 PAYS
220.30

$1.00 PAYS
908.00

$2.00 PAYS
27.80

28MAR24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4.00
13.60

$1.00 PAYS

37.80

$0.50 PAYS
110.15

$0.10 PAYS
90.80

$1.00 PAYS
13.90

(USs

Show

3.00
8.00
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



28MAR24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0

16:34:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 28MAR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR24
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 8/6/15/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 97.20 23.00
2nd 6 17.40
3rd 15
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/6 1303.20 651.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/6/15 7986.60 3993.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/6/15/5 25253.50 2525.35

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/8 235.40 117.70

Show

15.80
8.20
8.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGEIJ 1



28MAR24
17:01:11(EDT)

COMMUNITY :

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 1
2nd 4
3rd 7
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/7/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/ALL
ALL/1

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR24

1/4/7/10

Win

47.40

$2.00 PAYS
208.20

$1.00 PAYS
534.90

$1.00 PAYS
504.80

$2.00 PAYS
84.20
56.60

AmT/MA3
28MAR24

(US Dollars)
Place

15.80
3.40

$1.00 PAYS
104.10

$0.50 PAYS
267.45

$0.10 PAYS
50.48

$1.00 PAYS
42.10
28.30

21.7.0 PRC0O0O02
PAGE# 1

Show

14.00

3.40

5.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



28MAR24
17:28:46 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 11
3rd 4
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/11/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/11/4/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/8
1/6

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 28MAR24

6/11/4/12

Win

25.60

$2.00 PAYS
145.20

$1.00 PAYS
607.80

$1.00 PAYS
4985.40

$2.00 PAYS
61.80
495.40

AmT/MA3
28MAR24

(US Dollars)
Place

8.60
4.20

$1.00 PAYS
72 .60

$0.50 PAYS
303.90

$0.10 PAYS
498.54

$1.00 PAYS
30.90
247.70

21.7.0 PRC0O002
PAGE# 1

Show

4.60

3.40

5.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



28MAR24
18:00:40 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 1

2nd 2

3rd 8

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/B/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

: LAUREL 28MAR24

1/2/8/5

$2.

S1.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
47.00

00 PAYS
153.00

00 PAYS
1375.40

00 PAYS
181.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

28MAR24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
23.50

$0.50 PAYS
76.50

$0.10 PAYS
137.54

$1.00 PAYS
90.50

Show

3.80
4.40
5.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



28MAR24
18:32:28 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 13

3rd 4

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/13/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/13/4/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/12

: LAUREL 28MAR24

12/13/4/5

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

28MAR24
(US Dollars)
Win Place
27.80 13.40
14.60
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
400.80 200.40
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1304.30 652.15
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
12061.60 1206.16
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
102.80 51.40

Show

9.20
8.80
10.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



28MAR24
19:02:12 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/2/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/11
12/4

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 28MAR24

4/1/2/13

Win

42.60

$2.00 PAYS
558.40

$1.00 PAYS
1493.70

$1.00 PAYS
13233.30

$2.00 PAYS
36.60
936.80

28MAR24

AmT/MA3

(US Dollars)

Place

13.40
20.40

$1.00 PAYS
279.20

$0.50 PAYS
746.85

$0.10 PAYS
1323.33

$1.00 PAYS
18.30
468.40

21.7.0 PRC0O002
PAGE# 1

Show

8.20

11.40

3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



28MAR24
19:39:17 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 28MAR24
RACE : 17

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 10
2nd 14
3rd 15
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/14
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/14/ALL
Superfeeta
OFFICIAL
10/14/15/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/10

10/14/15/8

Win

37.00

$2.00 PAYS
580.60

$1.00 PAYS
743.80

$1.00 PAYS
19683.00

$2.00 PAYS
3917.80

AmT/MA3
28MAR24

(US Dollars)
Place

14.60
11.80

$1.00 PAYS

290.30

$0.50 PAYS
371.90

$0.10 PAYS
1968.30

$1.00 PAYS
1958.90

21.7.0 PRC0002

PAGE# 1

Show

10.00
6.40
5.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



28MAR24
20:12:55(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 18
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : ©
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
1st 14
2nd 15
3rd 6
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/15
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/15/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/15/6/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/14

LAUREL 28MAR24

14/15/6/12

Win

15.40

$2.00 PAYS
52.00

$1.00 PAYS
70.70

$1.00 PAYS
279.20

$2.00 PAYS
114.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

28MAR24

(US Dollars)
Place

6.00
6.60

$1.00 PAYS
26.00

$0.50 PAYS
35.35

$0.10 PAYS
27.92

$1.00 PAYS

57.20

Show

3.60
3.60
2.40

(UsS Dollars)

(UsS Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGEH 1



28MAR24
20:45:40 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 28MAR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 28MAR24
RACE : 19

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 15/10/5/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 15 3.80 2.80
2nd 10 4.80
3rd 5
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
15/10 18.40 9.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
15/10/5 62.30 31.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
15/10/5/11 389.40 38.94
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

14/3 14.80 7.40
14/15 26.60 13.30

AmT/MA3

21.7.0

Show

2.60
4.40
9.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



